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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

X BE
Session District

™\

2%
School

Date

Time

BE
Southern

ESSRPE
St. Peter’s Secondary School

5AS8 (EMEF)
5 May {Friday)

13:30-17:30

T
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

R3p
Lai Chack Middle School

5868 (BM
6 May {Saturday)

10:00-14:00

hiiiE
Kowloon City

GREAEGMS
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (EfAZ)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

=Kis
Sham Shui Po

RORLREXER
Holy Trinity College

5A118 (EMA)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

A
Wong Tai Sin

RERAERPS
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

1tE
North

58128 (2M3R)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

EREMRIERR
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

5A128 (E18%)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

B
Wanchai

EARBREDSR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (BRK
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

REem
Hong Kong East

SRAERPH
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

SA168 (2X=)
16 May {Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

ne
Kwun Tong

toh Lol
Sing Yin Secondary School

5178 (BW=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

48
Sha Tin

Kz RAXATTS
TWGHSs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

SA188 (BKjm)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

i} |
Sai Kung

EENEICERTS
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (BM5K)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

L1

Tuen Mun

HERnetfIaNE
S.7.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

58238 (2MZ)
23 May (Tuesday)

e
Yuen Long

FEAGEARRTHAREPS

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

58248 (EMB=)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

Istands

REAXEIAER
Tung Chung Catholic School

5A258 (£10)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

SREE
Central & Western

BONPS
St. Louis School

58278 (BH:S)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

1.1
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

BEanzRhS
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (BNIX)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

P ]
Tai Po

KB B (R:EE)
Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

SA308 (BMAZ)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

Tsuen Wan

BheGERLIRR

Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

5A318 (BME=)
31 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

b
District

25
School

81
Date

Scan to Book

2]

Time

19

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Vi

PEERNER2RDE
€CC Chuen Yuen College

6518 (2%m)

1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

20

2%kis
Sham Shui Po

o 1oy Lak
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6828 (£ME)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

21

TR
Kowloon City

BXene
Oblate Primary School

6838 (BEBX)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

22

BRE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BEBXERNR(AZAE)

Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6868 (ENZ)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

23

zaR
Hong Kong East

ERRER
Canossa College

24

Lelp ]

Tuen Mun

GREEERTS
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6898 (BME)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

68108 (218

10 June {Saturday)

10:00-14:00

25

F #80]
Wong Tai Sin

RRWWEEHNS
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68138 (211Z)

13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

26

Ry

Kwun Tong

> g pael
Ning Po No.2 College

6R158 (|18m)

15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

27

na
Islands

BREZMEPREN e e

Ho Yu College and Primary School {Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

6A168 (BXE)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

28

TtE
North

BRATS
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

6A208 (M)

20 June {Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

29

BN
Sai Kung

EHXIAMP
King Lam Catholic Primary School

6A208 (218=)

20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

30

PEE
Central & Western

TEREESRSR
C&W District St.Anthony's School

6A218 (RW=)

21 June (Wednesday)

31

r .3 ]
Tai Po

NERTHPL
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

68248 (BMK

24 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

32

=X
Tsuen Wan

BESEHF PR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

6R24E (R

24 June {Saturday)

10:00-14:00

33

(5]
Southern

BBSEXEIAMG
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

6A278 (£12)

27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

34

RfF
Wanchai

FRZRTABRETS
TWGHs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

673288 (8M=)

28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

35

by
Sha Tin

ERuEa)$
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

6A298 (B1=m)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

IR

|
Yuen Long

REEREESEENIRERRR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

/2 =
(] | aries 5

64298 (E1@)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30




